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PTA Executive Committee Members' List For The Year 2025-26

Sr.no. Name of the member M/F Designation Students Name Class | Mobile No. Email ID
1 Mr. Ayan Gupta M President N/A N/A | 8097460398 principal.surat@podar.org
2 Mr. Balaji Mote M Secretary N/A N/A 18651138791 viceprincipal.surat@podar.org
3 Ms. Geeta Dave F | Member (Parent) Arth Dave 1A [9375538871 geet.hard2906 @gmail.com
4 Ms. Swati Borse F | Member (Parent) Swara Borse 1B | 8238284629 swatipatiI841‘99280@gmail.c0m
5 Ms. Alpa Kyada F | Member (Parent) Vraj Kyada 1C | 9727422092 nikunj201299@gmail.com
6 Mr. Abhishek Shah M | Member (Parent) Rutvi Abhishek Shah 1D |9157816101 abhishekshah883@gmail.com
7 Ms. Archana Mahendra Patil F | Member (Parent) Maahi Patil 2A | 7817871406 mahendrap1503@gmail.com
8 Mr. Bipin Anghan M | Member (Parent) Saanvi Anghan 2B |9726354972 bipin.anghan@gmail.com
9 Ms. Mamta Mali F | Member (Parent) Ravi Mali 2C | 9773168943 mamtam57198@gmail.com
10 |Ms. Bhaviben Makwana F | Member (Parent) Atharav Makwana 2D 9313773832 bhavimakwana86@gmail.com
11 |Ms. Snehal Prajapti F | Member (Parent) Prisha Prajapti 3A 9925018356 prajapatisnehal8@gmail.com
12 [Ms. Bhumika Ben F | Member (Parent) Neeya Dholariya 3B 9978613120 sumitdholariya@gmail.com
13 |Ms. Prajaktaben F | Member (Parent) Harlin Rakholiya 4A | 8058054005 prakholiyaO7 @gmail.com
14 |Mr. Nilesh Padmani M | Member (Parent) Khush Padmani 4B |9925355137 padmaninilesh1@gmail.com
15  [Mr. Manojkumar Darji M | Member (Parent) Parth Darji 4C (9879655277 manojdaraji6346@gmail.com
16 |Mr. Rekhaben Rangani F | Member (Parent) Mishva Rangani S5A |8758244688 tejalsanjayrangani@gmail.com
17 |Mr. Anilkumar Joshi M | Member (Parent) Aelin joshi 5B |9638352116 joshianil135@gmail.com
18  |Mr. Shailesh Pandey M | Member (Parent) Ritika Pandey 5C [9737067737 shaileshpandey9737@gmail.com
19 |Ms. Asmitaben F | Member (Parent) Wella usadadiya 5D 9428869669 ayu888surat@gmail.com
20 |Ms. Dipikaben F Member (Parent) Samya Bhatti 6A (9687611297 bhatti.jayesh@gmail.com
21 [Mr. Vijay Bhai M | Member (Parent) Shiv Nageshri 6B |9375620555 vijaynageshri@gmail.com
22 |Ms. Maulikaben Kapuriya F | Member (Parent) Hriday Kapuriya 6C [9099376766 kapuriyabhavesh@gmail.com
23 |Ms. Amrita Dubey F Member (Parent) Divyanshu Dubey 7A 9328006379 jitudube89@gmail.com
24 |Ms. Jalpa Ramani F | Member (Parent) Army Ramani 7B 19712901593 mahendraramani56@gmail.com
25  |Mr. Nabijan M | Member (Parent) Alshifa Shaikh 7C (9725177020 nabijaansheikh83@gmail.com
26 |Mr. Prathamesh Bhatt M | Member (Parent) Madhav Bhatt 8A | 9825947900 prathmeshbhatt58@gmail.com
27  |Mr. Chandresh M | Member (Parent) Devanshu Pandey 8B [9737067737 shaileshpandey9737@gmail.com
28  [Mr. Piyushbhai Viradiya M. | Member (Parent) Mahek Viradiya 8C [9909613813 piyushpatel887@gmail.com
29  |Ms. Harsha Agarwal F | Member (Parent) Gracy Agarwal 9A |8668965724 harshaagrawal1679@gmail.com
30 [Mr. Naresh M | Member (Parent) Sahiti Samla 9B 9727714849 naresh.samalal23@gmail.com
31 |Ms. Anima Mendapara F | Member (Parent) Hinal Mendapara 9C |9173674974 anilmendara@gmail.com
32 [Ms. Rajni Vinayak F | Member (Parent) Adhrit Vinayak 10A 19974592636 madhukarashish123@gmail.com
33  |Ms. Aruna Ben Hirpara F Member (Parent) Jiya Hirpara IOB 8320772124 sjhirapara84@gmail.com
34 |Mr. Khimabhai M | Member (Parent) Gopal Sisodiya 10 C | 7874239828 kksisodiya027 @gmail.com
35  [Ms. Ranjudevi F | Member (Parent) Ishita Baid 11A | 7046310501 ranjubaid2010@gmail.com
36 |Mr. Ketanbhai M | Member (Parent) | Happy Ketanbhai Babariya [ 11B [9909539991 ketanrbabariya@gmail.com
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37 |Ms. Sanchita Bhawsar F | Member (Parent) Tanmay Bhawsar 12A 19926010154 bhrupesh@gmail.com

38 [Ms. Nisha Rathi F | Member (Parent) Manvi Rathi 12B | 8866403067 nisharathi215@gmail.com

39 |Ms. Sasmita Sahu F | Member (Teacher) N_/A 1A 9998030745 sympcoordinator.surat@podar.org
40 |Ms. Punam Ragade F | Member (Teacher) N/A 1B |9265675554 punam.ragade@podar.org

41 [Ms. Jyotsna Mali F | Member (Teacher) N/A 1C |9624795373 jyotsna.mali@podar.org

42 |Ms. Sonam Poddar F | Member (Teacher) N/A 1D |8758473668 sonam.poddar@podar.org

43 [Ms. Swega Nitesh Shah F | Member (Teacher) N/A 2A 19924864560 swega.sh_ah@podar.org

44 [Ms. Sneha Vadera F | Member (Teacher) N/A 2B | 9377245495 sneha.vadera@podar.org

45 |Ms. Pragna Niranjan F | Member (Teacher) N/A 2C |9727775656 pragna.niranjan@podar.org

46 [Ms. Ankita Pandya F | Member (Teacher) N/A 2D | 9913856610 ankita.pandya@podar.org

47 |Ms. Varsha Prajapati F | Member (Teacher) N/A 3/3; 8320486836 varsha.prajapati@podar.org
48  [Ms. Ashwini Thorat F | Member (Teacher) N/A 3B | 7038375777 ashwini.thoratl@podar.org

49 |Ms. Manisha Mirajkar F [ Member (Teacher) N/A 4A 19374911007 manisha.mirajker@podar.org
50 |Ms. Rachana Pandey F | Member (Teacher) N/A 4B [7802902287 rachna.pandey@podar.org

51 |Ms. Niti Namdev F | Member (Teacher) N/A 4C | 7839254844 niti.namdev@podar.org

52 [Ms. Anita Patil F | Member (Teacher) N/A S5A | 7405052604 anita.patill@podar.org

53  |Ms. Renuka Pandey F | Member (Teacher) N/A 5B |8799474279 renuka.pandey@podar.org

54 |Mr. Anjana Chhatrala F | Member (Teacher) N/A 5C [9979963739 anjanaben.chhatrala@podar.org
55  [Mr. Priti Rai F | Member (Teacher) N/A 5D |9265768026 prity.rai@podar.org

56 |Mr. Amol Kharate M | Member (Teacher) N/A 6A 8128846620 amol.kharate@podar.org

57 |Mr. Mahendra Patil M | Member (Teacher) N/A 6B [8160768958 mahendra.patil@podar.org

58 |Mr. Kunal Babel M | Member (Teacher) N/A 6C [9638383748 kunal.babel@podar.org

59 |Ms. Kavita Vyas F | Member (Teacher) N/A 7A 19313681839 kavita.vyas@podar.org

60 |Ms. Nilam Trivedi F | Member (Teacher) N/A 78 (9099855132 nilam.trivedi@podar.org

61 [Mr. Dipak Pathak M | Member (Teacher) N/A 7C | 7317740456 dipak.pathak@podar.org

62 |Mr. Vikram Yevele M | Member (Teacher) N/A 8A | 9558709556 vikramkumar.yevle@podar.org
63 |Ms. Poonam Sharma F | Member (Teacher) N/A 8B [9879238920 poonam.sharma@podar.org
64 |Ms. Shipra Bafna F | Member (Teacher) N/A 8C |8320794816 shipra.bafna@podar.org

65 [Mr. Pragnesh Desai M [ Member (Teacher) N/A 9A (7208913594 pragnesh.desai@podar.org

66 |Ms. Sonal Yadav F | Member (Teacher) N/A 9B |9924637539 sonal.yadav@podar.org

67 |Ms. Samapti Raula F' | Member (Teacher) N/A 9C | 7600179008 samapti.raula@podar.org

68‘ Ms. Sangeetha D. F | Member (Teacher) N/A 10A [8980914235| sangeetha.dheenadhayalan@podar.org
69 |Ms. Povonam Singh F | Member (Teacher) N/A 10B | 9898295067 poonam.dsingh@podar.org

70  |Ms. Shristi Dhiman F | Member (Teacher) N/A 10 C | 8630348332 srishti.dhiman@podar.org

71 |Ms. Yogmaya tha F [ Member (Teacher) N/A 11A [9574411079 yogmaya.ojhal@podar.org

72 |Mr. Shailesh Narodia M | Member (Teacher) N/A 118 9408610511 shaileshkumar.narodia@podar.org
73 |Ms. Hinal Patel F | Member (Teacher) N/A 12A 9033928995 sec.surat@podar.org

74  |Ms. Hemangi Rathod F | Member (Teacher) N/A 12B | 9737075135 seniorcoordinator.surat@podar.org
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